
#1 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 12.88 10

2 BELTZ, Alexa Larned High Scho 13.10 8

3 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 13.21 6

4 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 13.25 4

5 REYNOLDS, Taeten Larned High Scho 13.27 2

6 MCALLISTER, Rylee Sublette High Sch 13.46 1

7 COLLINS, Akielah Larned High Scho 13.47

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 12.91  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 REYNOLDS, Taeten Larned High Scho 13.15  (NW)q 3(2)

3 BELTZ, Alexa Larned High Scho 13.23  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 13.41  (NW)q 3(3)

5 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 13.46  (NW)Q 2(1)

6 MCALLISTER, Rylee Sublette High Sch 13.61  (NW)q 1(2)

7 COLLINS, Akielah Larned High Scho 13.66  (NW)q 2(2)

8 GOETZ, Emily Cimarron High Sc 13.68  (NW) 2(3)

9 DYCK, Lindsey Sublette High Sch 14.20  (NW) 1(3)

10 HERNANDEZ, Exayli Sublette High Sch 14.23  (NW) 2(4)

11 MCDOWELL, Micah Meade High Scho 14.23  (NW) 3(4)

12 TIRADO, Lucia Lakin High School 14.34  (NW) 1(4)

13 ALFARO, Daniella Hugoton High Sch 14.46  (NW) 1(5)

14 CERVANTES, Hilary Lakin High School 14.50  (NW) 3(5)

15 HINOJOSA, Mia Hugoton High Sch 14.68  (NW) 2(5)

16 RUIZ, Jackie Syracuse High Sc 14.72  (NW) 2(6)

17 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 14.87  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELTZ, Alexa Larned High Scho 13.23Q

2 MCALLISTER, Rylee Sublette High Sch 13.61q

3 DYCK, Lindsey Sublette High Sch 14.20

4 TIRADO, Lucia Lakin High School 14.34

5 ALFARO, Daniella Hugoton High Sch 14.46

6 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 14.87

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 13.46Q

2 COLLINS, Akielah Larned High Scho 13.66q

3 GOETZ, Emily Cimarron High Sc 13.68

4 HERNANDEZ, Exayli Sublette High Sch 14.23

5 HINOJOSA, Mia Hugoton High Sch 14.68

6 RUIZ, Jackie Syracuse High Sc 14.72

#1 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 12.91Q

2 REYNOLDS, Taeten Larned High Scho 13.15q

3 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 13.41q

4 MCDOWELL, Micah Meade High Scho 14.23

5 CERVANTES, Hilary Lakin High School 14.50

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Jr Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CREAMER, Emma Larned High Scho 13.82  (NW) 2(1)

2 ERAZO, Halle Scott Community 13.95  (NW) 2(2)

3 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 14.73  (NW) 2(3)

4 WILD, Leni Scott Community 14.80  (NW) 2(4)

5 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 15.20  (NW) 2(5)

6 BJORK, Siri Meade High Scho 15.36  (NW) 2(6)

7 JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch 15.41  (NW) 2(7)

8 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 15.63  (NW) 1(1)

9 VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho 16.21  (NW) 1(2)

10 RAMOS, Veronica Elkhart High Scho 21.75  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 15.63

2 VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho 16.21

3 RAMOS, Veronica Elkhart High Scho 21.75

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CREAMER, Emma Larned High Scho 13.82

2 ERAZO, Halle Scott Community 13.95

3 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 14.73

4 WILD, Leni Scott Community 14.80

5 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 15.20

6 BJORK, Siri Meade High Scho 15.36

7 JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch 15.41

#5 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 26.76 10

2 HAGERMAN, Kaylee Larned High Scho 27.24 8

3 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade High Scho 28.13 6

4 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 28.16 4

5 REYNOLDS, Taeten Larned High Scho 28.43 2

6 COLLINS, Akielah Larned High Scho 28.56 1
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#5 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 27.18  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 HAGERMAN, Kaylee Larned High Scho 27.25  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade High Scho 28.06  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 REYNOLDS, Taeten Larned High Scho 28.07  (NW)q 4(2)

5 COLLINS, Akielah Larned High Scho 28.23  (NW)Q 2(1)

6 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 28.30  (NW)q 3(2)

7 MCALLISTER, Rylee Sublette High Sch 28.48  (NW) 4(3)

8 ERAZO, Halle Scott Community 29.11  (NW) 2(2)

9 DYCK, Lindsey Sublette High Sch 29.30  (NW) 3(3)

10 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 30.23  (NW) 1(2)

11 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 30.27  (NW) 1(3)

12 GIPSON, Abbie Meade High Scho 30.30  (NW) 2(3)

13 RUIZ, Jackie Syracuse High Sc 30.30  (NW) 3(4)

14 WILD, Leni Scott Community 31.13  (NW) 4(4)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 31.30  (NW) 1(4)

16 ENNNS, Hailey Sublette High Sch 31.33  (NW) 4(5)

17 WOODROW, Halle Lakin High School 31.75  (NW) 2(4)

CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H DNS  (NW) 2

EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 1

OWENS, Lanee Syracuse High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade High Scho 28.06Q

2 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 30.23

3 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 30.27

4 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 31.30

EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School DNS

OWENS, Lanee Syracuse High Sc DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLLINS, Akielah Larned High Scho 28.23Q

2 ERAZO, Halle Scott Community 29.11

3 GIPSON, Abbie Meade High Scho 30.30

4 WOODROW, Halle Lakin High School 31.75

CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 27.18Q

2 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 28.30q

3 DYCK, Lindsey Sublette High Sch 29.30

4 RUIZ, Jackie Syracuse High Sc 30.30

JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#5 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 HAGERMAN, Kaylee Larned High Scho 27.25Q

2 REYNOLDS, Taeten Larned High Scho 28.07q

3 MCALLISTER, Rylee Sublette High Sch 28.48

4 WILD, Leni Scott Community 31.13

5 ENNNS, Hailey Sublette High Sch 31.33

#7 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMECZEK, Kimber Syracuse High Sc 1:04.07 3(1) 10

2 GENTRY, Kendall Scott Community 1:04.09 3(2) 8

3 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade High Scho 1:04.87 3(3) 6

4 OSTBERG, Grace Lakin High School 1:06.64 2(1) 4

5 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 1:06.76 2(2) 2

6 HOLSTEIN, Kayden Scott Community 1:07.66 3(4) 1

7 WACHS, Cassidy Larned High Scho 1:08.58 2(3)

8 LIGHTNER, Lily Scott Community 1:10.07 3(5)

9 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 1:10.82 2(4)

10 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin High School 1:11.42 1(1)

11 GIPSON, Abbie Meade High Scho 1:12.28 2(5)

12 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 1:12.90 2(6)

13 PINKSTON, Leah Larned High Scho 1:14.44 1(2)

14 FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch 1:22.41 1(3)

15 MARTINEZ, Junesy Hugoton High Sch 1:24.21 1(4)

CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin High School 1:11.42

2 PINKSTON, Leah Larned High Scho 1:14.44

3 FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch 1:22.41

4 MARTINEZ, Junesy Hugoton High Sch 1:24.21

Section 2 of 3

1 OSTBERG, Grace Lakin High School 1:06.64

2 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 1:06.76

3 WACHS, Cassidy Larned High Scho 1:08.58

4 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 1:10.82

5 GIPSON, Abbie Meade High Scho 1:12.28

6 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 1:12.90

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMECZEK, Kimber Syracuse High Sc 1:04.07

2 GENTRY, Kendall Scott Community 1:04.09

3 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade High Scho 1:04.87

4 HOLSTEIN, Kayden Scott Community 1:07.66

5 LIGHTNER, Lily Scott Community 1:10.07

CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H DNS
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#9 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMECZEK, Kimber Syracuse High Sc 2:36.46 10

2 SEYB, Madison Stanton County H 2:41.40 8

3 STEVENS, Brinlee Scott Community 2:43.87 6

4 CASTILLO, Valerya Scott Community 2:48.21 4

5 DON JUAN, Galilea Stanton County H 2:57.06 2

6 ZORTMAN, Eliana Meade High Scho 3:02.54 1

7 RENTERIA, Kimberly Sublette High Sch 3:03.26

8 HINEMAN, Maggie Scott Community 3:08.09

9 ROMERO, Gisele Lakin High School 3:13.17

10 MEDINA, Abrielle Hugoton High Sch 3:18.72

11 DIERKING, Joey Sublette High Sch 3:21.23

12 SENA, Jasmin Hugoton High Sch 3:22.56

13 HURTADO, Emily Hugoton High Sch 3:22.88

#11 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, Janae Cimarron High Sc 5:38.49 10

2 SEYB, Madison Stanton County H 6:19.93 8

3 MILLER, Emma Lakin High School 6:25.06 6

4 DON JUAN, Galilea Stanton County H 6:34.09 4

5 DAVIS, Ivy Lakin High School 6:37.95 2

6 WINDERLIN, Kami Scott Community 6:41.60 1

7 ZORTMAN, Eliana Meade High Scho 6:42.14

8 ENGLISH, Alexa Cimarron High Sc 6:46.76

9 O’BRIEN, Jayden Scott Community 6:53.41

10 DIERKING, Joey Sublette High Sch 7:30.33

MCDANIEL, Haylie Scott Community DNS

#13 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TROUT, Belle Scott Community 12:36.86 10

2 MILLER, Emma Lakin High School 13:55.05 8

3 WINDERLIN, Kami Scott Community 15:07.64 6

ENGLISH, Alexa Cimarron High Sc DNS

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERBERT, Cara Larned High Scho 15.97 10

2 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 16.59 8

3 WEATHERS, Katie Scott Community 16.97 6

4 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 17.34 4

5 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 18.24 2

6 LEWIS , Bronwyn Syracuse High Sc 18.43 1

7 CRAFT, Cortney Larned High Scho 19.67

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HERBERT, Cara Larned High Scho 16.07  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 WEATHERS, Katie Scott Community 16.54  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 16.58  (NW)q 1(2)

4 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 17.61  (NW)q 2(2)

5 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 18.04  (NW)q 1(3)

6 LEWIS , Bronwyn Syracuse High Sc 18.60  (NW)q 1(4)

7 CRAFT, Cortney Larned High Scho 20.02  (NW)q 2(3)

8 ENNNS, Hailey Sublette High Sch 20.15  (NW) 2(4)

EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEATHERS, Katie Scott Community 16.54Q

2 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 16.58q

3 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 18.04q

4 LEWIS , Bronwyn Syracuse High Sc 18.60q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERBERT, Cara Larned High Scho 16.07Q

2 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 17.61q

3 CRAFT, Cortney Larned High Scho 20.02q

4 ENNNS, Hailey Sublette High Sch 20.15

EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School DNS

#17 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ESKAM, Taegan Cimarron High Sc 48.07 2(1) 10

2 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 50.13 2(2) 8

3 HERBERT, Cara Larned High Scho 50.18 2(3) 6

4 WEATHERS, Katie Scott Community 50.60 2(4) 4

5 FRINK, Kynlee Cimarron High Sc 50.68 2(5) 2

6 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 52.43 1(1) 1

7 SIMON, Stella Syracuse High Sc 54.29 1(2)

8 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 58.26 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 52.43

2 SIMON, Stella Syracuse High Sc 54.29

3 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 58.26

Section 2 of 2

1 ESKAM, Taegan Cimarron High Sc 48.07

2 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 50.13

3 HERBERT, Cara Larned High Scho 50.18
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#17 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 WEATHERS, Katie Scott Community 50.60

5 FRINK, Kynlee Cimarron High Sc 50.68

#19 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Larned High School (A) 50.82 2(1) 10

1) BELTZ, Alexa 2) COLLINS, Akielah

3) REYNOLDS, Taeten 4) HAGERMAN, Kaylee

2 Cimarron High School (A) 52.76 2(2) 8

1) GOETZ, Emily 2) ESKAM, Taegan

3) BURKHART, Madilyn 4) CERVANTES, Aleah

3 Scott Community High School (A) 53.06 2(3) 6

4 Meade High School (A) 54.28 1(1) 4

1) MCDOWELL, Micah 2) MARTIN, Carlie

3) GIPSON, Abbie 4) ALEXANDER, Kenadie

5 Lakin High School (A) 54.52 2(4) 2

1) ESQUIBEL, Amari 2) MCCOMBS, Jordan

3) OSTBERG, Grace 4) TIRADO, Lucia

6 Hugoton High School (A) 55.59 1(2) 1

7 Sublette High School (A) 55.64 1(3)

1) DYCK, Lindsey 2) HERNANDEZ, Exayli

3) MCALLISTER, Rylee 4) RENTERIA, Kimberly

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Meade High School (A) 54.28

1) MCDOWELL, Micah 2) MARTIN, Carlie

3) GIPSON, Abbie 4) ALEXANDER, Kenadie

2 Hugoton High School (A) 55.59

3 Sublette High School (A) 55.64

1) DYCK, Lindsey 2) HERNANDEZ, Exayli

3) MCALLISTER, Rylee 4) RENTERIA, Kimberly

Section 2 of 2

1 Larned High School (A) 50.82

1) BELTZ, Alexa 2) COLLINS, Akielah

3) REYNOLDS, Taeten 4) HAGERMAN, Kaylee

2 Cimarron High School (A) 52.76

1) GOETZ, Emily 2) ESKAM, Taegan

3) BURKHART, Madilyn 4) CERVANTES, Aleah

3 Scott Community High School (A) 53.06

4 Lakin High School (A) 54.52

1) ESQUIBEL, Amari 2) MCCOMBS, Jordan

3) OSTBERG, Grace 4) TIRADO, Lucia

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:24.92 10

1) GENTRY, Kendall 2) LIGHTNER, Lily

3) HOLSTEIN, Kayden 4) WEATHERS, Katie

2 Lakin High School (A) 4:36.72 8

1) MCCOMBS, Jordan 2) MILLER, Emma

3) OSTBERG, Grace 4) ROTH, Miley

3 Meade High School (A) 4:40.23 6

1) STAPLETON, Sayler 2) CUNNINGHAM, Kate

3) GIPSON, Abbie 4) ALEXANDER, Kenadie

4 Sublette High School (A) 4:44.42 4

1) RENTERIA, Kimberly 2) MCALLISTER, Rylee

3) HERNANDEZ, Exayli 4) DYCK, Lindsey

5 Syracuse High School (A) 4:49.57 2

1) BAKER, Kerrigan 2) LEWIS , Bronwyn

3) OWENS, Lanee 4) RUIZ, Jackie

6 Hugoton High School (A) 5:09.30 1

#23 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 10:56.23 10

1) GENTRY, Kendall 2) LIGHTNER, Lily

3) HOLSTEIN, Kayden 4) TROUT, Belle

2 Cimarron High School (A) 11:52.29 8

1) ENGLISH, Alexa 2) BURKHART, Bradie

3) WHITE, Sadie 4) BURKHART, Madilyn

3 Lakin High School (A) 11:57.55 6

1) DAVIS, Ivy 2) ROTH, Miley

3) WOODROW, Halle 4) MILLER, Emma

4 Hugoton High School (A) 13:19.65 4

Sublette High School (A) DNS

1) DIERKING, Joey 2) RENTERIA, Kimberly

3) ENNNS, Hailey 4) LEONARD, Cara

#31 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 5' 2" 10

2 ESKAM, Taegan Cimarron High Sc 5' 2" 8

3 BAKER, Kerrigan Syracuse High Sc 4' 8" 6

4 LEWIS , Bronwyn Syracuse High Sc 4' 8" 4

5 ROTH, Miley Lakin High School 4' 4" 2

COX, Annie Larned High Scho NH

BURKHART, Bradie Cimarron High Sc NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 10' 7" 10

2 LEWIS , Bronwyn Syracuse High Sc 9' 6" 8
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#33 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 ESKAM, Morgan Cimarron High Sc 9' 0" 6

4 BOGNER, Alyssa Cimarron High Sc 8' 6" 4

5 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 8' 0" 2

6 CASTILLO, Valerya Scott Community 8' 0" 1

7 MCDANIEL, Haylie Scott Community 7' 6"

8 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin High School 7' 0"

8 OWENS, Lanee Syracuse High Sc 7' 0"

STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho NH

BRADFORD, Atalissa Lakin High School NH

#35 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 17' 81 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HAGERMAN, Kaylee Larned High Scho 17' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 16' 91 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BELTZ, Alexa Larned High Scho 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HERNANDEZ, Exayli Sublette High Sch 15' 11 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 15' 03 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 14' 101 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 WACHS, Cassidy Larned High Scho 14' 83 /4  (NW) 1(1)

8 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 14' 83 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 14' 61 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 WILSON, Jayna Cimarron High Sc 14' 53 /4  (NW) 2(10)

12 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 14' 41 /4  (NW) 2(11)

13 BAKER, Kerrigan Syracuse High Sc 14' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

14 RUIZ, Jackie Syracuse High Sc 13' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

15 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 13' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

16 REZA, Olivia Rolla High School 13' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

17 OWENS, Lanee Syracuse High Sc 12' 91 /4  (NW) 1(6)

18 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 12' 83 /4  (NW) 1(7)

19 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 12' 11 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho 9' 103 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 ONLEY, Abigail Stanton County H 9' 11 /2  (NW) 1(10)

22 FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch 9' 1"  (NW) 1(11)

ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WACHS, Cassidy Larned High Scho 14' 83 /4  (NW)

2 BAKER, Kerrigan Syracuse High Sc 14' 2"  (NW)

3 RUIZ, Jackie Syracuse High Sc 13' 10"  (NW)

4 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 13' 9"  (NW)

5 REZA, Olivia Rolla High School 13' 11 /2  (NW)

6 OWENS, Lanee Syracuse High Sc 12' 91 /4  (NW)

7 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 12' 83 /4  (NW)

8 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 12' 11 /4  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho 9' 103 /4  (NW)

10 ONLEY, Abigail Stanton County H 9' 11 /2  (NW)

11 FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch 9' 1"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 17' 81 /4  (NW)

2 HAGERMAN, Kaylee Larned High Scho 17' 11 /2  (NW)

3 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 16' 91 /4  (NW)

4 BELTZ, Alexa Larned High Scho 16' 61 /2  (NW)

5 HERNANDEZ, Exayli Sublette High Sch 15' 11 /2  (NW)

6 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 15' 03 /4  (NW)

7 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 14' 101 /2  (NW)

8 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 14' 83 /4  (NW)

9 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 14' 61 /4  (NW)

10 WILSON, Jayna Cimarron High Sc 14' 53 /4  (NW)

11 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 14' 41 /4  (NW)

ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SIMON, Stella Syracuse High Sc 36' 01 /4  (NW) 10

2 HAGERMAN, Kaylee Larned High Scho 35' 3"  (NW) 8

3 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 33' 9"  (NW) 6

4 WACHS, Cassidy Larned High Scho 32' 6"  (NW) 4

5 BURKHART, Bradie Cimarron High Sc 31' 91 /2  (NW) 2

6 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 31' 61 /2  (NW) 1

7 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 31' 41 /2  (NW)

8 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 27' 0"  (NW)

9 PINKSTON, Leah Larned High Scho 26' 63 /4  (NW)

LEONARD, Cara Sublette High Sch DNS  (NW)

REZA, Olivia Rolla High School DNS  (NW)

MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School DNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 UPSON, Cadee Larned High Scho 37' 0" 2(1) 10

2 UPSON, Cammy Larned High Scho 36' 01 /2 2(2) 8

3 FELDMAN, Skye Larned High Scho 33' 3" 2(3) 6

4 FELKER, Erika Scott Community 32' 51 /2 2(4) 4

5 TROUT, Megan Scott Community 31' 9" 2(5) 2

6 CANNY, Lauren Stanton County H 31' 41 /4 2(6) 1

7 RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett Scott Community 29' 7" 2(7)

8 MARTINEZ, Maria Sublette High Sch 29' 6" 1(1)

9 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 28' 9" 1(2)

10 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 28' 31 /2 2(8)

11 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 27' 10" 2(9)

12 RILEY, Addy Syracuse High Sc 26' 101 /2 1(3)

12 ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School 26' 101 /2 1(3)
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#39 Women's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 LARA, Ava Stanton County H 26' 9" 1(5)

15 WEBB, Paige Lakin High School 24' 1" 1(6)

16 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 23' 11" 1(7)

17 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 20' 91 /2 1(8)

18 ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho 18' 8" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARTINEZ, Maria Sublette High Sch 29' 6"

2 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 28' 9"

3 RILEY, Addy Syracuse High Sc 26' 101 /2

3 ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School 26' 101 /2

5 LARA, Ava Stanton County H 26' 9"

6 WEBB, Paige Lakin High School 24' 1"

7 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 23' 11"

8 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 20' 91 /2

9 ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho 18' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 UPSON, Cadee Larned High Scho 37' 0"

2 UPSON, Cammy Larned High Scho 36' 01 /2

3 FELDMAN, Skye Larned High Scho 33' 3"

4 FELKER, Erika Scott Community 32' 51 /2

5 TROUT, Megan Scott Community 31' 9"

6 CANNY, Lauren Stanton County H 31' 41 /4

7 RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett Scott Community 29' 7"

8 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 28' 31 /2

9 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 27' 10"

#41 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 UPSON, Cadee Larned High Scho 106' 3" 2(1) 10

2 TROUT, Megan Scott Community 102' 6" 2(2) 8

3 UPSON, Cammy Larned High Scho 87' 6" 2(3) 6

4 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 86' 10" 2(4) 4

5 FELDMAN, Skye Larned High Scho 83' 10" 2(5) 2

6 FELKER, Erika Scott Community 80' 4" 2(6) 1

7 SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho 78' 9" 2(7)

8 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 76' 7" 2(8)

9 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 73' 5" 1(1)

10 WEBB, Paige Lakin High School 68' 7" 1(2)

11 ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School 66' 8" 1(3)

12 MARTINEZ, Maria Sublette High Sch 60' 11" 1(4)

13 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 53' 6" 1(5)

14 ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho 50' 6" 1(6)

15 POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H 49' 0" 1(7)

16 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 44' 10" 1(8)

#41 Women's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 RUIZ, Daisy Stanton County H 33' 6" 1(9)

SCHILLING, Jaylee Cimarron High Sc DNS 2

RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett Scott Community FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 73' 5"

2 WEBB, Paige Lakin High School 68' 7"

3 ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School 66' 8"

4 MARTINEZ, Maria Sublette High Sch 60' 11"

5 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 53' 6"

6 ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho 50' 6"

7 POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H 49' 0"

8 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 44' 10"

9 RUIZ, Daisy Stanton County H 33' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 UPSON, Cadee Larned High Scho 106' 3"

2 TROUT, Megan Scott Community 102' 6"

3 UPSON, Cammy Larned High Scho 87' 6"

4 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 86' 10"

5 FELDMAN, Skye Larned High Scho 83' 10"

6 FELKER, Erika Scott Community 80' 4"

7 SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho 78' 9"

8 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 76' 7"

SCHILLING, Jaylee Cimarron High Sc DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett Scott Community FOUL

#43 Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RILEY, Addy Syracuse High Sc 110' 5" 2(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 105' 4" 2(2) 8

3 SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho 104' 8" 2(3) 6

4 SIMON, Stella Syracuse High Sc 99' 6" 2(4) 4

5 UPSON, Cadee Larned High Scho 91' 10" 2(5) 2

6 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 88' 1" 2(6) 1

7 LARA, Ava Stanton County H 82' 2" 2(7)

8 FERGUSON, rilyn Cimarron High Sc 78' 4" 2(8)

9 CRAFT, Cortney Larned High Scho 72' 5" 2(9)

10 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 66' 9" 1(1)

11 HEATH, brecklyn Cimarron High Sc 62' 6" 1(2)

12 REZA, Olivia Rolla High School 62' 3" 1(3)

13 POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H 61' 4" 1(4)

14 COX, Annie Larned High Scho 59' 0" 1(5)

15 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 57' 5" 1(6)

16 KITE, Amelie Cimarron High Sc 53' 7" 1(7)

17 MARTINEZ, Maria Sublette High Sch 47' 2" 1(8)
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#43 Women's Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 RUIZ, Daisy Stanton County H 45' 11" 1(9)

LEONARD, Cara Sublette High Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 66' 9"

2 HEATH, brecklyn Cimarron High Sc 62' 6"

3 REZA, Olivia Rolla High School 62' 3"

4 POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H 61' 4"

5 COX, Annie Larned High Scho 59' 0"

6 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 57' 5"

7 KITE, Amelie Cimarron High Sc 53' 7"

8 MARTINEZ, Maria Sublette High Sch 47' 2"

9 RUIZ, Daisy Stanton County H 45' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 RILEY, Addy Syracuse High Sc 110' 5"

2 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 105' 4"

3 SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho 104' 8"

4 SIMON, Stella Syracuse High Sc 99' 6"

5 UPSON, Cadee Larned High Scho 91' 10"

6 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 88' 1"

7 LARA, Ava Stanton County H 82' 2"

8 FERGUSON, rilyn Cimarron High Sc 78' 4"

9 CRAFT, Cortney Larned High Scho 72' 5"

LEONARD, Cara Sublette High Sch DNS

#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 11.21 10

2 BELTRAN, Maddux Lakin High School 11.33 8

3 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 11.37 6

4 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 11.68 4

5 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 11.72 2

6 PENA, carlos Sublette High Sch 11.78 1

7 PONTIUS, Hunter Larned High Scho 11.92

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BELTRAN, Maddux Lakin High School 11.37  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 11.49  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 PENA, carlos Sublette High Sch 11.73  (NW)q 3(2)

4 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 11.74  (NW)q 3(3)

5 PONTIUS, Hunter Larned High Scho 11.82  (NW)q 3(4)

6 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 11.82  (NW)Q 1(1)

7 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 11.88  (NW)Q 2(1)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 COLGAZIER, David Larned High Scho 11.95  (NW) 4(2)

9 RICKER, Waylon Scott Community 12.00  (NW) 2(2)

10 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 12.02  (NW) 2(3)

11 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 12.06  (NW) 4(3)

12 MONTEMAYOR, Andru Sublette High Sch 12.14  (NW) 4(4)

13 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 12.29  (NW) 3(5)

14 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 12.30  (NW) 2(4)

15 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 12.31  (NW) 1(2)

16 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 12.37  (NW) 2(5)

17 MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch 12.48  (NW) 4(5)

18 MENDOZA, Eddy Meade High Scho 12.71  (NW) 1(3)

19 FISCHER, Luke Larned High Scho 12.90  (NW) 1(4)

20 LUNA, Blake Scott Community 13.03  (NW) 1(5)

21 OROPEZA, Jeremy Lakin High School 13.08  (NW) 2(6)

22 GOMEZ, Logan Syracuse High Sc 13.33  (NW) 3(6)

TORRES, Lennox Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SALAZAR, JuanPablo Syracuse High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 11.82Q

2 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 12.31

3 MENDOZA, Eddy Meade High Scho 12.71

4 FISCHER, Luke Larned High Scho 12.90

5 LUNA, Blake Scott Community 13.03

TORRES, Lennox Hugoton High Sch DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 11.88Q

2 RICKER, Waylon Scott Community 12.00

3 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 12.02

4 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 12.30

5 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 12.37

6 OROPEZA, Jeremy Lakin High School 13.08

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELTRAN, Maddux Lakin High School 11.37Q

2 PENA, carlos Sublette High Sch 11.73q

3 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 11.74q

4 PONTIUS, Hunter Larned High Scho 11.82q

5 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 12.29

6 GOMEZ, Logan Syracuse High Sc 13.33

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 11.49Q

2 COLGAZIER, David Larned High Scho 11.95
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 12.06

4 MONTEMAYOR, Andru Sublette High Sch 12.14

5 MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch 12.48

SALAZAR, JuanPablo Syracuse High Sc DNS

#4 Men's 100 Meters (Jr Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PURMA, Martin Scott Community 12.08  (NW) 2(1)

2 LOUDEN, Boston Scott Community 12.09  (NW) 2(2)

3 VALLEJO, Pierce Scott Community 12.55  (NW) 2(3)

4 MCVEY, Isaac Sublette High Sch 12.76  (NW) 2(4)

5 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 12.88  (NW) 2(5)

6 NATION, Wyatt Cimarron High Sc 12.88  (NW) 2(6)

7 TATRO, Evan Cimarron High Sc 13.27  (NW) 1(1)

8 CONLEY, Circeen Meade High Scho 13.40  (NW) 2(7)

9 ESCARCEGA, edwin Cimarron High Sc 14.20  (NW) 1(2)

10 CONCEPCION, Hayden Sublette High Sch 14.43  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TATRO, Evan Cimarron High Sc 13.27

2 ESCARCEGA, edwin Cimarron High Sc 14.20

3 CONCEPCION, Hayden Sublette High Sch 14.43

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PURMA, Martin Scott Community 12.08

2 LOUDEN, Boston Scott Community 12.09

3 VALLEJO, Pierce Scott Community 12.55

4 MCVEY, Isaac Sublette High Sch 12.76

5 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 12.88

6 NATION, Wyatt Cimarron High Sc 12.88

7 CONLEY, Circeen Meade High Scho 13.40

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 22.83 10

2 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 23.23 8

3 BELTRAN, Maddux Lakin High School 23.30 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 23.49 4

5 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 23.56 2

BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BELTRAN, Maddux Lakin High School 23.29  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 23.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc 23.53  (NW)q 1(2)

4 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 23.70  (NW)Q 4(1)

5 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 23.88  (NW)Q 3(1)

6 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 23.97  (NW) 4(2)

7 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 24.00  (NW)Q 5(1)

8 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 24.15  (NW) 3(2)

9 MORALES, Kade Sublette High Sch 24.27  (NW) 4(3)

10 PENA, carlos Sublette High Sch 24.42  (NW) 1(3)

11 COLGAZIER, David Larned High Scho 24.56  (NW) 5(2)

12 PONTIUS, Hunter Larned High Scho 24.74  (NW) 3(3)

13 KOONS, Walker Meade High Scho 24.77  (NW) 2(2)

14 LOUDEN, Boston Scott Community 24.84  (NW) 5(3)

15 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 24.88  (NW) 3(4)

16 MCMANNIS, Lane Canton-Galva Hig 25.17  (NW) 2(3)

17 MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch 25.39  (NW) 1(4)

18 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 25.47  (NW) 5(4)

19 VALLEJO, Pierce Scott Community 25.50  (NW) 2(4)

20 FOSTER, Lake Meade High Scho 25.66  (NW) 4(4)

21 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 25.92  (NW) 4(5)

22 GARCIA, Adrian Scott Community 26.14  (NW) 1(5)

23 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin High School 26.79  (NW) 5(5)

24 GOMEZ, Logan Syracuse High Sc 27.43  (NW) 1(6)

25 COX, Zev Larned High Scho 27.54  (NW) 3(5)

26 SALAZAR, JuanPablo Syracuse High Sc 29.62  (NW) 2(5)

GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELTRAN, Maddux Lakin High School 23.29Q

2 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc 23.53q

3 PENA, carlos Sublette High Sch 24.42

4 MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch 25.39

5 GARCIA, Adrian Scott Community 26.14

6 GOMEZ, Logan Syracuse High Sc 27.43

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 23.53Q

2 KOONS, Walker Meade High Scho 24.77

3 MCMANNIS, Lane Canton-Galva Hig 25.17

4 VALLEJO, Pierce Scott Community 25.50

5 SALAZAR, JuanPablo Syracuse High Sc 29.62

GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H DNS

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 23.88Q
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 24.15

3 PONTIUS, Hunter Larned High Scho 24.74

4 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 24.88

5 COX, Zev Larned High Scho 27.54

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 23.70Q

2 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 23.97

3 MORALES, Kade Sublette High Sch 24.27

4 FOSTER, Lake Meade High Scho 25.66

5 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 25.92

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 24.00Q

2 COLGAZIER, David Larned High Scho 24.56

3 LOUDEN, Boston Scott Community 24.84

4 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 25.47

5 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin High School 26.79

#8 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VULGAMORE, Camden Scott Community 50.28 5(1) 10

2 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 51.76 5(2) 8

3 MCDANIEL, Collin Scott Community 52.86 5(3) 6

4 TARANGO, Alex Scott Community 54.17 4(1) 4

5 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 55.40 5(4) 2

6 WILSON, Corey Stanton County H 55.99 4(2) 1

7 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron High Sc 56.02 5(5)

8 WOODRUFF, James Meade High Scho 56.09 4(3)

9 KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc 56.29 4(4)

10 TOOLE, Nash Stanton County H 56.70 5(6)

11 GARETTO, James Larned High Scho 56.93 4(5)

12 KOONS, Walker Meade High Scho 57.03 4(6)

13 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 57.99 3(1)

14 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 58.11 3(2)

15 CLYMER, Adriel Lakin High School 1:00.20 3(3)

16 MCVEY, Isaac Sublette High Sch 1:01.49 3(4)

17 MUNDEN, Maverick Larned High Scho 1:02.07 3(5)

18 COX, Zev Larned High Scho 1:02.13 2(1)

19 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 1:02.18 1(1)

20 ROSALES, Miguel Lakin High School 1:02.88 2(2)

21 GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho 1:06.46 1(2)

22 HOBSON, Malakai Syracuse High Sc 1:11.04 1(3)

MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch DNS 2

BEMIS, Eli Lakin High School DNS 2

HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS

#8 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 1:02.18

2 GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho 1:06.46

3 HOBSON, Malakai Syracuse High Sc 1:11.04

Section 2 of 5

1 COX, Zev Larned High Scho 1:02.13

2 ROSALES, Miguel Lakin High School 1:02.88

MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch DNS

BEMIS, Eli Lakin High School DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 57.99

2 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 58.11

3 CLYMER, Adriel Lakin High School 1:00.20

4 MCVEY, Isaac Sublette High Sch 1:01.49

5 MUNDEN, Maverick Larned High Scho 1:02.07

HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 TARANGO, Alex Scott Community 54.17

2 WILSON, Corey Stanton County H 55.99

3 WOODRUFF, James Meade High Scho 56.09

4 KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc 56.29

5 GARETTO, James Larned High Scho 56.93

6 KOONS, Walker Meade High Scho 57.03

Section 5 of 5

1 VULGAMORE, Camden Scott Community 50.28

2 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 51.76

3 MCDANIEL, Collin Scott Community 52.86

4 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 55.40

5 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron High Sc 56.02

6 TOOLE, Nash Stanton County H 56.70

#10 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LUCE, Alex Lakin High School 2:03.70 2(1) 10

2 ARMENDARIZ, Ivan Scott Community 2:07.02 2(2) 8

3 GODFREY, Anthony Meade High Scho 2:09.39 2(3) 6

4 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 2:10.41 2(4) 4

5 VAZQUEZ, Adan Lakin High School 2:12.81 2(5) 2

6 MENDOZA, Saul Meade High Scho 2:12.97 2(6) 1

7 WREN, Kasten Scott Community 2:13.70 2(7)

8 MILLER, Jace Scott Community 2:18.21 1(1)

9 PENNER, Levi Sublette High Sch 2:18.79 2(8)

10 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 2:20.00 2(9)

11 PINKSTON, Grady Larned High Scho 2:22.93 2(10)

12 OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H 2:26.23 1(2)

13 EDGAR, Jaydon Stanton County H 2:28.38 1(3)

14 MUNDEN, Maverick Larned High Scho 2:30.38 1(4)
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#10 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School 2:30.86 1(5)

16 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 2:30.95 1(6)

17 GONZALEZ, Daniel Hugoton High Sch 2:31.05 1(7)

18 FLORES, Wyatt Sublette High Sch 2:36.64 1(8)

19 MATTHEWS, Blake Lakin High School 2:37.45 1(9)

20 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 2:38.85 1(10)

21 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 2:40.26 1(11)

22 HARTMAN, Kade Lakin High School 3:04.21 1(12)

HENNINGS, Sean Cimarron High Sc DNS 2

ENGLISH, Asher Cimarron High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Jace Scott Community 2:18.21

2 OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H 2:26.23

3 EDGAR, Jaydon Stanton County H 2:28.38

4 MUNDEN, Maverick Larned High Scho 2:30.38

5 BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School 2:30.86

6 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 2:30.95

7 GONZALEZ, Daniel Hugoton High Sch 2:31.05

8 FLORES, Wyatt Sublette High Sch 2:36.64

9 MATTHEWS, Blake Lakin High School 2:37.45

10 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 2:38.85

11 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 2:40.26

12 HARTMAN, Kade Lakin High School 3:04.21

Section 2 of 2

1 LUCE, Alex Lakin High School 2:03.70

2 ARMENDARIZ, Ivan Scott Community 2:07.02

3 GODFREY, Anthony Meade High Scho 2:09.39

4 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 2:10.41

5 VAZQUEZ, Adan Lakin High School 2:12.81

6 MENDOZA, Saul Meade High Scho 2:12.97

7 WREN, Kasten Scott Community 2:13.70

8 PENNER, Levi Sublette High Sch 2:18.79

9 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 2:20.00

10 PINKSTON, Grady Larned High Scho 2:22.93

HENNINGS, Sean Cimarron High Sc DNS

ENGLISH, Asher Cimarron High Sc DNS

#12 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KEITH, Logan Meade High Scho 4:39.31 2(1) 10

2 RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School 4:40.45 2(2) 8

3 VIEUX, Ryker Meade High Scho 4:54.48 2(3) 6

4 WREN, Kasten Scott Community 5:00.76 2(4) 4

5 SIMS, Calan Stanton County H 5:15.62 2(5) 2

#12 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 5:16.16 2(6) 1

7 PINKSTON, Grady Larned High Scho 5:27.87 2(7)

8 HENNINGS, Sean Cimarron High Sc 5:29.21 1(1)

9 DAY, Isaac Scott Community 5:29.99 1(2)

10 MILLER, Jace Scott Community 5:30.33 2(8)

11 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 5:30.46 1(3)

12 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 5:38.22 2(9)

13 GARCIA LOPEZ, Pedro Cimarron High Sc 5:38.45 1(4)

14 EDGAR, Jaydon Stanton County H 5:41.51 1(5)

15 FLORES, Wyatt Sublette High Sch 5:43.87 1(6)

16 WIEBE, Kaiden Sublette High Sch 5:45.59 2(10)

17 OLIVIER, Asher Larned High Scho 5:48.82 1(7)

18 FERGUSON, Brandon Cimarron High Sc 5:55.89 1(8)

19 GARRISON, Tyler Rolla High School 6:00.95 1(9)

20 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 6:02.97 1(10)

21 OROZCO , Jose Syracuse High Sc 6:09.75 1(11)

22 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 6:16.91 1(12)

23 GONZALEZ, Diego Sublette High Sch 6:22.50 1(13)

BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School DNS 1

OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H DNS 1

LUCE, Alex Lakin High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HENNINGS, Sean Cimarron High Sc 5:29.21

2 DAY, Isaac Scott Community 5:29.99

3 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 5:30.46

4 GARCIA LOPEZ, Pedro Cimarron High Sc 5:38.45

5 EDGAR, Jaydon Stanton County H 5:41.51

6 FLORES, Wyatt Sublette High Sch 5:43.87

7 OLIVIER, Asher Larned High Scho 5:48.82

8 FERGUSON, Brandon Cimarron High Sc 5:55.89

9 GARRISON, Tyler Rolla High School 6:00.95

10 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 6:02.97

11 OROZCO , Jose Syracuse High Sc 6:09.75

12 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 6:16.91

13 GONZALEZ, Diego Sublette High Sch 6:22.50

BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School DNS

OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KEITH, Logan Meade High Scho 4:39.31

2 RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School 4:40.45

3 VIEUX, Ryker Meade High Scho 4:54.48

4 WREN, Kasten Scott Community 5:00.76

5 SIMS, Calan Stanton County H 5:15.62
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#12 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 5:16.16

7 PINKSTON, Grady Larned High Scho 5:27.87

8 MILLER, Jace Scott Community 5:30.33

9 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 5:38.22

10 WIEBE, Kaiden Sublette High Sch 5:45.59

LUCE, Alex Lakin High School DNS

#14 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LUCE, Alex Lakin High School 10:30.93 10

2 VIEUX, Ryker Meade High Scho 10:36.28 8

3 STOPPEL, Logan Scott Community 10:44.57 6

4 ZORTMAN, Alex Meade High Scho 10:50.57 4

5 SIMS, Calan Stanton County H 11:39.24 2

6 MCDONALD, Caleb Larned High Scho 12:04.27 1

7 GONZALEZ, Diego Sublette High Sch 13:54.38

ENGLISH, Asher Cimarron High Sc DNS

SEYB, Carter Stanton County H DNS

HARMON, Ian Cimarron High Sc DNS

WIEBE, Kaiden Sublette High Sch DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Alex Scott Community DNS

KEITH, Logan Meade High Scho DNS

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School 15.12 10

2 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 15.43 8

3 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 15.70 6

4 FRIESEN, Caleb Sublette High Sch 15.73 4

5 COOK, Kelton Scott Community 15.99 2

6 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 16.25 1

7 COOK, Brendan Scott Community 17.04

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School 15.34  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 15.67  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 16.00  (NW)q 2(2)

4 COOK, Kelton Scott Community 16.25  (NW)q 1(2)

5 FRIESEN, Caleb Sublette High Sch 16.38  (NW)q 2(3)

6 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 16.49  (NW)q 1(3)

7 COOK, Brendan Scott Community 17.11  (NW)q 1(4)

8 O'BRIEN, Zach Scott Community 17.31  (NW) 2(4)

9 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 17.64  (NW) 2(5)

10 WILDER, Matheu Larned High Scho 26.33  (NW) 1(5)

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 15.67Q

2 COOK, Kelton Scott Community 16.25q

3 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 16.49q

4 COOK, Brendan Scott Community 17.11q

5 WILDER, Matheu Larned High Scho 26.33

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School 15.34Q

2 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 16.00q

3 FRIESEN, Caleb Sublette High Sch 16.38q

4 O'BRIEN, Zach Scott Community 17.31

5 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 17.64

#18 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Kelton Scott Community 39.71 2(1) 10

2 HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School 40.23 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 44.31 1(1) 6

4 O'BRIEN, Zach Scott Community 44.39 2(3) 4

5 COOK, Brendan Scott Community 45.31 2(4) 2

6 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 45.73 1(2) 1

7 FRIESEN, Caleb Sublette High Sch 46.60 2(5)

8 MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch 47.33 1(3)

9 WILDER, Matheu Larned High Scho 49.24 1(4)

10 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 53.77 1(5)

11 LAKIN, Zane Larned High Scho 57.55 1(6)

NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 44.31

2 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 45.73

3 MASON, Keaton Sublette High Sch 47.33

4 WILDER, Matheu Larned High Scho 49.24

5 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 53.77

6 LAKIN, Zane Larned High Scho 57.55

Section 2 of 2

1 COOK, Kelton Scott Community 39.71

2 HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School 40.23

3 O'BRIEN, Zach Scott Community 44.39

4 COOK, Brendan Scott Community 45.31

5 FRIESEN, Caleb Sublette High Sch 46.60

NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch DNS
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#45 Throwers 4 x 100 (Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 Scott Community High School (A) 51.78

2 Cimarron High School (A) 53.91

Lakin High School (A) DNS

Sublette High School (A) DNS

Stanton County HS (A) DNS

#20 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 43.54 2(1) 10

1) MCDANIEL, Collin 2) VULGAMORE, Camden

3) BERGNER, Peyton 4) COOK, Brendan

2 Lakin High School (A) 44.18 2(2) 8

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) SALCIDO, Armando 4) RIDER, Ross

3 Hugoton High School (A) 44.67 2(3) 6

4 Cimarron High School (A) 45.15 2(4) 4

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) BARRANCA, Matrik

3) ARJONA, Juan 4) BARRANCA, Isayah

5 Sublette High School (A) 45.67 1(1) 2

1) PENA, carlos 2) FROESE, Jonathan

3) MONTEMAYOR, Andru 4) FROESE, Noah

6 Stanton County HS (A) 46.99 1(2) 1

1) FLOYD, Ian 2) GONZALEZ, Arihm

3) ROBLES, Gerardo 4) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

7 Meade High School (A) 48.32 1(3)

1) KOONS, Walker 2) WOODRUFF, James

3) FOSTER, Lake 4) MENDOZA, Eddy

Larned High School (A) DNF 2

1) RASMUSSEN, Dalen 2) PONTIUS, Hunter

3) DEBES, Jeron 4) COLGAZIER, David

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Sublette High School (A) 45.67

1) PENA, carlos 2) FROESE, Jonathan

3) MONTEMAYOR, Andru 4) FROESE, Noah

2 Stanton County HS (A) 46.99

1) FLOYD, Ian 2) GONZALEZ, Arihm

3) ROBLES, Gerardo 4) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

3 Meade High School (A) 48.32

1) KOONS, Walker 2) WOODRUFF, James

3) FOSTER, Lake 4) MENDOZA, Eddy

Section 2 of 2

1 Scott Community High School (A) 43.54

1) MCDANIEL, Collin 2) VULGAMORE, Camden

3) BERGNER, Peyton 4) COOK, Brendan

#20 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Lakin High School (A) 44.18

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) SALCIDO, Armando 4) RIDER, Ross

3 Hugoton High School (A) 44.67

4 Cimarron High School (A) 45.15

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) BARRANCA, Matrik

3) ARJONA, Juan 4) BARRANCA, Isayah

Larned High School (A) DNF

1) RASMUSSEN, Dalen 2) PONTIUS, Hunter

3) DEBES, Jeron 4) COLGAZIER, David

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:26.35 2(1) 10

1) BERGNER, Peyton 2) MCDANIEL, Collin

3) COOK, Kelton 4) VULGAMORE, Camden

2 Lakin High School (A) 3:33.28 2(2) 8

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) RIDER, Ross 4) SALCIDO, Armando

3 Sublette High School (A) 3:35.45 2(3) 6

1) FROESE, Noah 2) MORALES, Kade

3) LOYA, Joel 4) FROESE, Jonathan

4 Meade High School (A) 3:37.45 2(4) 4

1) KOONS, Walker 2) GODFREY, Anthony

3) WOODRUFF, James 4) KEITH, Logan

5 Stanton County HS (A) 3:43.85 1(1) 2

1) ROBLES, Gerardo 2) WILSON, Corey

3) TOOLE, Nash 4) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

6 Hugoton High School (A) 4:00.91 2(5) 1

7 Syracuse High School (A) 4:27.81 1(2)

1) GOMEZ, Logan 2) HOBSON, Malakai

3) MARTINEZ, Bryan 4) PERALTA, Angel

Larned High School (A) DNS 1

1) GARETTO, James 2) RASMUSSEN, Dalen

3) PONTIUS, Hunter 4) PINKSTON, Grady

Cimarron High School (A) DNS 2

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) KITE, Holden

3) BARRANCA, Matrik 4) KENNEDY, Christian

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Stanton County HS (A) 3:43.85

1) ROBLES, Gerardo 2) WILSON, Corey

3) TOOLE, Nash 4) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

2 Syracuse High School (A) 4:27.81
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) GOMEZ, Logan 2) HOBSON, Malakai

3) MARTINEZ, Bryan 4) PERALTA, Angel

Section 2 of 2

1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:26.35

1) BERGNER, Peyton 2) MCDANIEL, Collin

3) COOK, Kelton 4) VULGAMORE, Camden

2 Lakin High School (A) 3:33.28

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) RIDER, Ross 4) SALCIDO, Armando

3 Sublette High School (A) 3:35.45

1) FROESE, Noah 2) MORALES, Kade

3) LOYA, Joel 4) FROESE, Jonathan

4 Meade High School (A) 3:37.45

1) KOONS, Walker 2) GODFREY, Anthony

3) WOODRUFF, James 4) KEITH, Logan

5 Hugoton High School (A) 4:00.91

Cimarron High School (A) DNS

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) KITE, Holden

3) BARRANCA, Matrik 4) KENNEDY, Christian

#24 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 8:26.12 10

1) TARANGO, Alex 2) BERGNER, Peyton

3) RODRIGUEZ, Alex 4) ARMENDARIZ, Ivan

2 Lakin High School (A) 8:51.96 8

1) RITSEMA, Austin 2) VAZQUEZ, Adan

3) BERGKAMP, Camden 4) LUCE, Alex

3 Cimarron High School (A) 9:05.00 6

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) HARMON, Ian

3) ENGLISH, Asher 4) BARRANCA, Isayah

4 Stanton County HS (A) 9:26.55 4

1) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan 2) SEYB, Carter

3) OCAMPO, Luis 4) WILSON, Corey

5 Hugoton High School (A) 9:34.33 2

6 Sublette High School (A) 9:53.22 1

1) FROESE, Noah 2) PENNER, Levi

3) LOYA, Joel 4) FROESE, Jonathan

#32 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School 6' 3" 10

2 COOK, Brendan Scott Community 6' 0" 8

3 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 5' 8" 6

4 DAY, Isaac Scott Community 5' 6" 4

5 FRIESEN, Noah Sublette High Sch 5' 4" 2

6 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 5' 4" 0.5

#32 Men's High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 RASMUSSEN, Dalen Larned High Scho 5' 4" 0.5

8 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 5' 2"

9 LAKIN, Zane Larned High Scho 5' 2"

CLYMER, Adriel Lakin High School NH

SONDAY, ethan Cimarron High Sc NH

NAJERA, Aric Sublette High Sch NH

ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VULGAMORE, Camden Scott Community 13' 6" 10

2 GRANADO, Javian Lakin High School 13' 0" 8

3 RICKER, Waylon Scott Community 12' 0" 6

4 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 11' 0" 3

4 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin High School 11' 0" 3

6 WIEBE, Kevin Scott Community 10' 6" 1

7 LOYA, Joel Sublette High Sch 9' 6"

8 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 9' 6"

9 KELTY, Eli Larned High Scho 8' 6"

MATTHEWS, Blake Lakin High School NH

SONDAY, ethan Cimarron High Sc NH

O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho NH

BOGNER, Andrew Cimarron High Sc NH

MEIN, Keegan Meade High Scho NH

NAJERA, Aric Sublette High Sch NH

#36 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 21' 21 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc 20' 103 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 20' 11 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 19' 111 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MORALES, Kade Sublette High Sch 19' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 19' 2"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 18' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

7 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 18' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

9 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 18' 33 /4  (NW) 1(2)

10 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 18' 21 /4  (NW) 1(3)

11 PURMA, Martin Scott Community 18' 11 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 LIGHTNER, Jack Scott Community 17' 11"  (NW) 1(4)

13 FROESE, Jonathan Sublette High Sch 17' 93 /4  (NW) 1(5)

14 MONTEMAYOR, Andru Sublette High Sch 17' 81 /2  (NW) 2(9)

15 BEMIS, Eli Lakin High School 17' 71 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 RASMUSSEN, Kooper Larned High Scho 16' 101 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 16' 91 /4  (NW) 2(10)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 16' 51 /4  (NW) 1(9)

20 GOMEZ, Logan Syracuse High Sc 15' 03 /4  (NW) 1(10)

MARTINEZ, Bryan Syracuse High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

PERALTA, Angel Syracuse High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School DNS  (NW) 1

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

TARANGO, Alex Scott Community DNS  (NW) 2

KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 18' 6"  (NW)

2 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 18' 33 /4  (NW)

3 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 18' 21 /4  (NW)

4 LIGHTNER, Jack Scott Community 17' 11"  (NW)

5 FROESE, Jonathan Sublette High Sch 17' 93 /4  (NW)

6 BEMIS, Eli Lakin High School 17' 71 /4  (NW)

7 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 16' 111 /2  (NW)

8 RASMUSSEN, Kooper Larned High Scho 16' 101 /2  (NW)

9 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 16' 51 /4  (NW)

10 GOMEZ, Logan Syracuse High Sc 15' 03 /4  (NW)

MARTINEZ, Bryan Syracuse High Sc DNS  (NW)

PERALTA, Angel Syracuse High Sc DNS  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School DNS  (NW)

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 21' 21 /2  (NW)

2 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc 20' 103 /4  (NW)

3 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 20' 11 /4  (NW)

4 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 19' 111 /4  (NW)

5 MORALES, Kade Sublette High Sch 19' 31 /2  (NW)

6 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 19' 2"  (NW)

7 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 18' 6"  (NW)

8 PURMA, Martin Scott Community 18' 11 /4  (NW)

9 MONTEMAYOR, Andru Sublette High Sch 17' 81 /2  (NW)

10 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 16' 91 /4  (NW)

SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW)

TARANGO, Alex Scott Community DNS  (NW)

KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho DNS  (NW)

PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 44' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 10

#38 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 44' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 40' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LIGHTNER, Jack Scott Community 39' 21 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FRIESEN, Noah Sublette High Sch 39' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 37' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 37' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 37' 33 /4  (NW) 2(6)

9 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 36' 101 /2  (NW) 1(3)

10 HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc 36' 63 /4  (NW) 1(4)

11 GARCIA, Adrian Scott Community 36' 53 /4  (NW) 1(5)

12 RASMUSSEN, Kooper Larned High Scho 36' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

13 LOUDEN, Boston Scott Community 35' 71 /4  (NW) 2(8)

14 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 35' 41 /4  (NW) 1(6)

15 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 34' 81 /4  (NW) 1(7)

MCVEY, Isaac Sublette High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School DNS  (NW) 1

BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

HERNANDEZ, Isaac Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 37' 8"  (NW)

2 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 37' 71 /2  (NW)

3 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 36' 101 /2  (NW)

4 HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc 36' 63 /4  (NW)

5 GARCIA, Adrian Scott Community 36' 53 /4  (NW)

6 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 35' 41 /4  (NW)

7 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 34' 81 /4  (NW)

MCVEY, Isaac Sublette High Sch DNS  (NW)

SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 44' 1"  (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 44' 1"  (NW)

3 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 40' 61 /2  (NW)

4 LIGHTNER, Jack Scott Community 39' 21 /4  (NW)

5 FRIESEN, Noah Sublette High Sch 39' 01 /2  (NW)

6 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 37' 33 /4  (NW)

7 RASMUSSEN, Kooper Larned High Scho 36' 1"  (NW)

8 LOUDEN, Boston Scott Community 35' 71 /4  (NW)

BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW)

HERNANDEZ, Isaac Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW)
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#40 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 59' 91 /2 3(1) 10

2 GOODEN, Tanner Scott Community 46' 31 /2 3(2) 8

3 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 44' 2" 3(3) 6

4 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 43' 71 /2 3(4) 4

5 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 42' 8" 3(5) 2

6 FISCHER, Luke Larned High Scho 42' 8" 3(6) 1

7 SEEMAN, James Larned High Scho 40' 9" 3(7)

8 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 38' 11 /2 2(1)

9 FRIESEN, Noah Sublette High Sch 36' 91 /2 3(8)

10 MENDEZ, Oscar Scott Community 36' 6" 3(9)

11 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 35' 9" 2(2)

12 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 35' 4" 2(3)

13 LEIGHTY, Bradon Lakin High School 34' 101 /2 2(4)

14 OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 34' 61 /2 2(5)

15 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 33' 7" 3(10)

16 BARTLEY, Keaton Larned High Scho 33' 51 /2 2(6)

17 SAENZ, Edgar Sublette High Sch 32' 9" 2(7)

18 GOUGH, Beau Scott Community 32' 81 /2 3(11)

19 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 31' 7" 1(1)

20 PARR, Tregan Sublette High Sch 31' 61 /2 1(2)

21 CANTU, Norian Lakin High School 29' 10" 2(8)

22 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 26' 6" 1(3)

23 GOMEZ, Brayan Syracuse High Sc 26' 1" 2(9)

24 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 25' 91 /2 1(4)

25 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 25' 2" 1(5)

26 GUTIERREZ, Jesus Syracuse High Sc 23' 61 /2 1(6)

27 GONZALEZ, Emmanual Lakin High School 22' 3" 1(7)

AGUILERA, Aquiles Hugoton High Sch 33' 7" 3

LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H DNS 1

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H DNS 2

WINKFIELD-DAVIS, Javias Cimarron High Sc DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 31' 7"

2 PARR, Tregan Sublette High Sch 31' 61 /2

3 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 26' 6"

4 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 25' 91 /2

5 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 25' 2"

6 GUTIERREZ, Jesus Syracuse High Sc 23' 61 /2

7 GONZALEZ, Emmanual Lakin High School 22' 3"

LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H DNS

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS

WINKFIELD-DAVIS, Javias Cimarron High Sc DNS

#40 Men's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 3

1 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 38' 11 /2

2 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 35' 9"

3 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 35' 4"

4 LEIGHTY, Bradon Lakin High School 34' 101 /2

5 OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 34' 61 /2

6 BARTLEY, Keaton Larned High Scho 33' 51 /2

7 SAENZ, Edgar Sublette High Sch 32' 9"

8 CANTU, Norian Lakin High School 29' 10"

9 GOMEZ, Brayan Syracuse High Sc 26' 1"

GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H DNS

Flight 3 of 3

AGUILERA, Aquiles Hugoton High Sch 33' 7"

1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 59' 91 /2

2 GOODEN, Tanner Scott Community 46' 31 /2

3 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 44' 2"

4 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 43' 71 /2

5 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 42' 8"

6 FISCHER, Luke Larned High Scho 42' 8"

7 SEEMAN, James Larned High Scho 40' 9"

8 FRIESEN, Noah Sublette High Sch 36' 91 /2

9 MENDEZ, Oscar Scott Community 36' 6"

10 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 33' 7"

11 GOUGH, Beau Scott Community 32' 81 /2

#42 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 161' 11" 2(1) 10

2 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 132' 4" 2(2) 8

3 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 125' 1" 2(3) 6

4 SEEMAN, James Larned High Scho 117' 0" 2(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 107' 10" 1(1) 2

6 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 107' 9" 2(5) 1

7 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 106' 8" 2(6)

8 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 103' 7" 2(7)

9 GOODEN, Tanner Scott Community 97' 5" 2(8)

10 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 94' 2" 2(9)

11 VULGAMORE, Breven Scott Community 92' 2" 2(10)

12 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 91' 9" 2(11)

13 OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 90' 2" 1(2)

14 SANDERS, Levi Larned High Scho 88' 4" 2(12)

15 MENDEZ, Oscar Scott Community 86' 9" 2(13)

16 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 85' 9" 1(3)

17 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 85' 4" 1(4)

18 ROHLING, Mario Larned High Scho 85' 3" 2(14)

19 FISHER, Aiden Lakin High School 84' 2" 1(5)

20 GOMEZ, Brayan Syracuse High Sc 83' 3" 2(15)
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#42 Men's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 LEIGHTY, Bradon Lakin High School 80' 2" 1(6)

22 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 80' 0" 1(7)

23 FROESE, Kyle Sublette High Sch 78' 9" 1(8)

24 GONZALEZ, Emmanual Lakin High School 66' 1" 1(9)

25 GUTIERREZ, Jesus Syracuse High Sc 64' 0" 1(10)

26 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 61' 2" 1(11)

27 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 57' 5" 1(12)

28 HOBSON, Malakai Syracuse High Sc 56' 3" 1(13)

PARR, Tregan Sublette High Sch DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 107' 10"

2 OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 90' 2"

3 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 85' 9"

4 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 85' 4"

5 FISHER, Aiden Lakin High School 84' 2"

6 LEIGHTY, Bradon Lakin High School 80' 2"

7 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 80' 0"

8 FROESE, Kyle Sublette High Sch 78' 9"

9 GONZALEZ, Emmanual Lakin High School 66' 1"

10 GUTIERREZ, Jesus Syracuse High Sc 64' 0"

11 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 61' 2"

12 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 57' 5"

13 HOBSON, Malakai Syracuse High Sc 56' 3"

PARR, Tregan Sublette High Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 161' 11"

2 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 132' 4"

3 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 125' 1"

4 SEEMAN, James Larned High Scho 117' 0"

5 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 107' 9"

6 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 106' 8"

7 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 103' 7"

8 GOODEN, Tanner Scott Community 97' 5"

9 CHAFFIN, Andru Sublette High Sch 94' 2"

10 VULGAMORE, Breven Scott Community 92' 2"

11 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 91' 9"

12 SANDERS, Levi Larned High Scho 88' 4"

13 MENDEZ, Oscar Scott Community 86' 9"

14 ROHLING, Mario Larned High Scho 85' 3"

15 GOMEZ, Brayan Syracuse High Sc 83' 3"

#44 Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RUMFORD, Jackson Scott Community 167' 7" 3(1) 10

#44 Men's Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 FISCHER, Luke Larned High Scho 163' 5" 3(2) 8

3 MCMANNIS, Lane Canton-Galva Hig 163' 2" 3(3) 6

4 PAUL, Lane Meade High Scho 162' 2" 3(4) 4

5 RASMUSSEN, Dalen Larned High Scho 146' 7" 3(5) 2

6 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 136' 11" 3(6) 1

7 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 135' 6" 3(7)

8 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 134' 2" 3(8)

9 MENDEZ, Oscar Scott Community 132' 8" 3(9)

10 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 127' 5" 2(1)

11 RASMUSSEN, Kooper Larned High Scho 127' 4" 2(2)

12 KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc 124' 5" 3(10)

13 EDWARDS, Griffin Scott Community 122' 2" 3(11)

14 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 121' 3" 3(12)

15 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 117' 11" 2(3)

16 GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho 113' 11" 2(4)

17 ROSALES, Miguel Lakin High School 112' 5" 2(5)

18 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 109' 10" 2(6)

19 MCCOMBS, Lucas Lakin High School 106' 2" 2(7)

20 FROESE, Kyle Sublette High Sch 101' 6" 2(8)

21 CANTU, Norian Lakin High School 93' 10" 2(9)

22 GUTIERREZ, Jesus Syracuse High Sc 87' 0" 1(1)

23 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 86' 9" 1(2)

24 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 81' 5" 1(3)

25 CONCEPCION, Hayden Sublette High Sch 81' 0" 1(4)

26 FISHER, Aiden Lakin High School 80' 7" 1(5)

27 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 79' 10" 1(6)

28 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 74' 9" 1(7)

29 SALAZAR, JuanPablo Syracuse High Sc 74' 4" 1(8)

30 OROZCO , Jose Syracuse High Sc 55' 4" 1(9)

OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 93' 10" 2

OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 93' 10" 2

SEYB, Carter Stanton County H DNS 1

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

KOEHN, Ashton Sublette High Sch DNS 2

JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GUTIERREZ, Jesus Syracuse High Sc 87' 0"

2 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 86' 9"

3 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 81' 5"

4 CONCEPCION, Hayden Sublette High Sch 81' 0"

5 FISHER, Aiden Lakin High School 80' 7"

6 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 79' 10"

7 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 74' 9"
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#44 Men's Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 SALAZAR, JuanPablo Syracuse High Sc 74' 4"

9 OROZCO , Jose Syracuse High Sc 55' 4"

SEYB, Carter Stanton County H DNS

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 3

OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 93' 10"

OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School 93' 10"

1 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 127' 5"

2 RASMUSSEN, Kooper Larned High Scho 127' 4"

3 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 117' 11"

4 GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho 113' 11"

5 ROSALES, Miguel Lakin High School 112' 5"

6 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 109' 10"

7 MCCOMBS, Lucas Lakin High School 106' 2"

8 FROESE, Kyle Sublette High Sch 101' 6"

9 CANTU, Norian Lakin High School 93' 10"

KOEHN, Ashton Sublette High Sch DNS

JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 RUMFORD, Jackson Scott Community 167' 7"

2 FISCHER, Luke Larned High Scho 163' 5"

3 MCMANNIS, Lane Canton-Galva Hig 163' 2"

4 PAUL, Lane Meade High Scho 162' 2"

5 RASMUSSEN, Dalen Larned High Scho 146' 7"

6 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 136' 11"

7 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 135' 6"

8 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 134' 2"

9 MENDEZ, Oscar Scott Community 132' 8"

10 KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc 124' 5"

11 EDWARDS, Griffin Scott Community 122' 2"

12 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 121' 3"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lakin High School LAKI 173

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 137

3 Meade High School MEAD 67

4 Hugoton High School HUGO 60.5

5 Cimarron High School CIMA 29

6 Stanton County HS STNC 21

7 Sublette High School SUBL 20

8 Larned High School LARN 16.5

9 Elkhart High School ELKH 12

10 Lakin High School LAK2 9

11 Canton-Galva High School CANT 6

11 Rolla High School ROLL 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Larned High School LARN 115

2 Lakin High School LAKI 108

3 Scott Community High School SCOT 88

4 Cimarron High School CIMA 77

5 Syracuse High School SYRA 65

6 Meade High School MEAD 47

7 Stanton County HS STNC 25

8 Hugoton High School HUGO 14

9 Sublette High School SUBL 7

10 Rolla High School ROLL 1
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